Date 3/16/19

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:

Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:

Stocker Cows:

Cattle
Goats
Horses
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 lbs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 lbs.

400-500 Ibs

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.

700-800 Ibs.

$1.65 - $1.88
$1.58 - $1.86
$1.48 - $1.74
$135 - $1.67
$125 - $1.42
$1.09 - $1.18
$135 - $1.56
$135 - $1.59
$130 - $1.52
$125 - $1.43
$1.15 - $1.29
$1.05 - $1.23
$.31 - $.70
$.40 - .82
$650  $1210
$500 - $1150

364 hd .

121 hd

0 hd

485 hd




