## **Livestock Market Report**

## Union Commission Co. Inc. (830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:	200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.65 - \$ 1.88
	300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.58 - \$ 1.86
	400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.48 - \$ 1.74
	500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.35 - \$ 1.67
	600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.25 - \$ 1.42
	700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.09 - \$ 1.18
Feeder & Stocker Heifers:	200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.35 - \$ 1.56
	300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.35 - \$ 1.59
	400-500 lbs	\$ 1.30 - \$ 1.52
	500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.25 - \$ 1.43
	600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.15 - \$ 1.29
	700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.05 - \$ 1.23
<b>Slaughter Cows:</b>		\$ .31 - \$ .70
Slaughter Bulls:		\$ .40 - \$ .82
Cow Calf pairs:		\$650 \$1210
<b>Stocker Cows:</b>		\$500 - \$1150
Cattle		<u>364 hd</u> .
Goats		121 hd
Horses		<u>0 hd</u>
Total Head		485 hd